PAGE 1 of 13
 8-Port Multi-Gigabit/10G Ethernet
Smart Switch with 2 SFP+ Ports
Data Sheet | MS510TXM, MS510TXUP
Elevate your business above the
1Gb barrier
As a leading provider of network
equipment for SMBs, NETGEAR®

Rubber footpads for tabletop installation
Installation guide
Ordering Information
MS510TXM
MS510TXM-100AJS
MS510TXM-100EUS Europe
MS510TXM-100NAS North America, Latin America
MS510TXUP
MS510TXUP-100AJS
MS510TXUP-100EUS Europe
MS510TXUP-100NAS North America, Latin America
AGM731F FP Transceiver 1000BASE-SX (Short range, multimode)
AGM732F SFP Transceiver 1000BASE-LX (Long range, single mode)
AXM761 SFP+ Transceiver 10GBASE-SR (Short range, multimode)
AXM762 SFP+ Transceiver 10GBASE-SR (Long range, single mode)